Rev B
DCMRD5 SERIES
5 Watts
Isolated DC/DC Converters
Single and Dual Output
5/21/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 7
Size: 1in x 1in x 0.4in (25.4mm x 25.4mm x 10.2mm)

Output Current
Ripple & Noise
Input Current Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load(3) Efficiency(2)
Min Load(1) Max Load No Load Full Load
DCMRD5-12S05
9~18V
Nominal: 12VDC
5 0mA 1000mA
75mVp-p Max.
17 555
5 Watts
1000µF 79%
DCMRD5-12S12 12 0mA 416mA 21 527 220µF 83%
DCMRD5-12D15 ±15 0mA ±167mA 27 543 47µF 81%
DCMRD5-24S05
18~36V
Nominal: 24VDC
5 0mA 1000mA
75mVp-p Max.
9 278
5 Watts
1000µF 79%
DCMRD5-24S12 12 0mA 416mA 12 267 200µF 82%
DCMRD5-24D15 ±15 0mA ±167mA 15 268 47µF 82%
DCMRD5-48S05
36~75V
Nominal: 48VDC
5 0mA 1000mA
75mVp-p Max.
5 139
5 Watts
1000µF 79%
DCMRD5-48S12 12 0mA 416mA 7 134 133µF 82%
DCMRD5-48D15 ±15 0mA ±167mA 8 134 47µF 82%
Rev B
DCMRD5 SERIES

(3) For each output.
*Due to advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice.
Rev B
DCMRD5 SERIES
5 Watts
Isolated DC/DC Converters
Single and Dual Output
5/21/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 7
DERATING CURVES
 Power Derating   Input Voltage vs. Efficiency DCMRD5-48S1
 Output Current vs. Efficiency DCMRD5-48S1
GRAPHS
 Transient Response at 50%~100% Max Load DCMRD5-48S1   Loop Gain & Phase at Vi=48V, Full Load
Rev B
DCMRD5 SERIES